Department of Education CIP Supplemental Budget for FY 2012-2013
Costs in Thousands
Amounts for FY14 through FY17 are expected to change in the future.
MOF B Unless Otherwise Indicated

EDN 100 Unless Otherwise Indicated

Add'l Amount
Amount Previously | Amount Appropriated | Requested for
Approved by BOE for | for FY2011-2013in Supplemental Total FY13
Approved: DRAFT FY2011-2013 Act 164/SLH 2011 FY13 Request FY13 Cumul.
Priority Matrix School | Project Phase Complex Area FY2012 FY2013 FY2013 FY2013 FY2013
1 Lump Sum - Project Positions (EDN 400) | P 5,200 5,200 5,200 5,200
2 Lump Sum - School Building Improvements D.C id 100,000{ 100,000 38,500 100,000 105,200
3 Lump Sum - Project Adjustment P,L.D.C.E |Statewide 2,000 2,000 2,000] 107,200
4 Lump Sum - Rel/Construct Temporary Facilities D.C.E Statewide 10,000 10,000 5,000 112,200)
5 Lump Sum - ADA Compiiance D.C Statewide 5,000 5,000 2,500 114,700
6 Lump Sum - Health And Safety D,C Statewide 1,500 1,500] 1,500 116,200
7 Lump Sum - Hazardous Materials Removal D0.C Statewide 1,600 1,500 1,000] 117,200
8 Lump Sum - ElectricaVInfrastructure improvements D.C Statewide 28,000/ 2,000 8,000 10,0004 127,200
9 Lump Sum - High School Science Facilities Upgrades D.C Statewide 20,000 15,000, 5,000 10,000 137,200
10 Lump Sum - Special Education Renovations D.C.E "~ [Statewide 1,000 1,000 1,000 138,200
11 Lump Sum - Gender Equity 1 D.CE |Statewide 2,000 2,000 2,000 140,200
12 Lump Sum - Noise/Heat Ab it | D.C Statewide 4,000 5,000 2,000 142,200
13 Lump Sum - Minor Renovations & Improvements D.C.E Statewide 3,000 3,000 1,500 143,700
14 Lump Sum - Master PlarvLand Acquisition | P.L Statewide 2,000 500 2,000 3,000 146,700
15 Lump Sum - Energy Improvements | D.C.E Statewide 5,000 5,000 2,000 148,700,
16 Lump Sum - Playground Equipment/Accessibility D.C.E Statewide 1,000 1,000 500 149,200,
17 /|Cump Sum - State/District Reloc/Improv._ |-~ =~ D.C.E Statewide 9,000} 19,000 __158,200]
18 AF (1B) |[Ewa Makai Middie New School (Additional Funds) _ D.CE Campbell-Kapolei 16,400 16,400 16,400 174,600
Building 857 Fire Safety Improvements and
19 2A _ {McKiniey High Renovations D.C.E McKinley-Kaimuki-Rogsevelt 6,000 6,000 6,000 180,600
20 Kea'au Middie/District Offices Administration Support/District Offices D.CE Kau-Keaau-Pahoa 15,000, 3,000 3,000 183,600,
21 1B __|East Kapolei High New School P.D Campbell-Kapolei 500 5,500 2,300 185,900
22 1B__|Kapolei I| Elementary (Mehana) New Schaol C.E Campbell-Kapolei 42,000 40,000 225,900
23 1C__ |Konawaena Middle Locker/Shower Building D.CE Honokaa-Kealakehe-Kohala-Konawaena 10,800 10,800, 10,800 236,700
24 1C__ |DOE Data Center Back-up Generator/Relocation for Data Ctr _ |D.C.E Statewide 2,200 [ 236,700
25 2B _[Farrington High Campus Modemization D Farrington-Kaiser-Kalani 5.000] 25,000 5,000 10,000 246,700
26 3B |Waimea Middle Classroom Building C.E Honokaa-Kealakehe-Kohala-Konawaena 10,500 10,500 10,500 257,200
27 28 |Kealakehe Elementary 5 _|Classroom Building B /|Honokaa-Kealakehe-Kohala-Konawaena B 500{ 500} —1257.700|
29 5B |Central Maui Middle New School P Baldwin-Kekaulike-Maui 500] 500 500] 258,200
Subtotal=]  299,600] 190,700 115,200 253,20’0# 258,200
BOE Priorities Funded in 2012 and not ]
included in 2013 Request
Total BOE Priorities Funded in 2012
Total Legislative Add-Ons Funded in
I2012
GRAND TOTAL 2012

Total Legistative Add-Ons Funded in
2013

27,960

Total Funded 2013

170,960




